INTERNATIONAL ISLAMIC UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD

(Provost Office, Male)
No.llU(P)1/S15- Thursday, March 12, 2015

SEATS CANCELLED

Hostel Seat of the given mentioned students have been cancelled with immediate effect due
to Non-Renewal in Spring-2015 Semester. Concerned boarders are directed to hand over the seat
possession to the respective hostel clerks/RHTS.

All concerned are requested to update their record accordingly.

Name Registration No. Country Hostel Room Type Seat
MUHAMMAD SULAMAN 178 SE BSIBF F10 PAKISTAN 1 1 3S A
KAMRAN ULLAH 65 FAS PHDCS Fl11 PAKISTAN 1 10 1S S
KHALID MEHMOOD 5272 FMS MBA F11 PAKISTAN 1 14 3S B
UMAR FAROOQ 156 FAS MSPHY S13 PAKISTAN 1 16 3S B
USMAN ALAM 4051 FU MA F11 PAKISTAN 1 29 3S C
COULIBALY ALY MOHAMED 186 FU PHDAP S14 GUINEA 1 48 1S S
AHMAD KHALID 73 SE MSIBF  F13 AFGHANISTAN 1 51 3S A
ABDUL RAHIM 232 FA MS F12 GHANA 1 60 1S S
AHMED FURQAN KHALIL FMS MBA Fl4 PAKISTAN 1 64 ST SA
BILAL AHMED 91 FET BSME F10 PAKISTAN 1 66 3s A
MA LEI 0 SE BS F14  CHINA 1 90 3s A
MUHAMMAD SADDAM 3532 FSL  LLB  FI2 PAKISTAN 1 95 18 sB
ATTA ULLAH 0 FMS MSFIN F14  AFGHANISTAN 1 100 2s B
HAI CHAO YANG FA MS Fl4  CHINA 1 103 3s A
YANG XIAO BING 5023 FU BS F13  CHINA 1 104 3s A
GAO FENG 5061 FU BS S14  CHINA 1 104 3s c
GU YU LONG 4880 FU BS FI13  CHINA 1 107 3s B
ABDUL SATTAR 0 FA BS S14  SAUDIARABIA 1 109 3s c
CHAKAR ALI 247 FSS BSPIR S11 PAKISTAN 1 111 3s B
RAHOOL 1428 FET BSEE FI0 PAKISTAN 1 118 3s A
YANG KE QIANG 1721 FA  BS FI12  CHINA 1 121 3s c
MUHAMMAD BILAL 204 SE  BSIBF F10 PAKISTAN 1 125 3s A
TIAN XUE WU 1775 FA  BS  FI3  CHINA 1 135 3s c
AMIR AKLAS 180 FAS MSBT F14 PAKISTAN 1 141 1s SA
MA YU XING 5041 FU BS F13  CHINA 1 150 1s SA
MUHAMMAD FAISAL 157 FU PHDTQ S12  AFGHANISTAN 1 163 1s s
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Name

AMINULLAH HAMDARD

ABDUL FATTAH

MA XIAO HU

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ZOHAIB AKHTAR

HAZRAT BILAL

NASIR MAHMOOD

BILAL HUSSAIN

ZAIN UL ABIDEEN

RAHAT KHAN

HABIB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MA CHEN JUN

M. TALAL ANWAR

ABDUL SHAKOOR

IMRAN KHAN

YANG ZHI ZUN

OBAID UR REHMAN

ZIA UR REHMAN

LIU YU LONG

MA ZHEN SHAN

M. MOHSIN KHAN

MA MING DE

ZHANG LONG

YANG DONG DONG

MUHAMMAD WAQAS NAZIR

MUSTANSAR HUSSAIN

HIKMAT YAR

ABDUL KHALIL

MA LIN HAI

M.SOHAIL AHMAD

SAMEER ZAIN

ABDUL MANAN SHAH

NAJEEB ULLAH

FARIDULLAH

105

106

5054

680

124

21

145

3204

224

4151

4718

29

4882

2197

58

155

131

83

1587

4167

5508

5040

214

123

5283

832

803

378

180

3369

SF

FSL

FU

FU

SE

FSL

FA

FMS

FA

FU

FU

FSL

FU

FET

FSL

FU

SE

FSS

SE

FA

FU

FMS

FU

FU

FSS

FAS

FMS

FSS

FMS

FU

FU

FSL

FSS

SE

FMS

LLM
LLMICL
BS
MSHS
PHD
PHDI1J
PHD
BBA
MS
MA
BS
LLM
BS
BSEE
PHDL
PHDTQ
BS
BSED
MSEF
BS
BS
MBA
BS
BS
BSED
MSMA
MBA
MSPSc
BBA
BS
MSTQS
LLMIJ
BSMC
BSIBF

BBA

Registration No.

F12

F12

S14

F13

S14

F11

F12

S11

F12

F12

F12

F13

F13

F13

F13

S12

F14

S11

F12

F11

S10

F11

F13

Fl14

S12

S13

F11

F14

F11

S14

F14

F12

F12

F10

F11

Country

AFGHANISTAN
AFGHANISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
CHINA
CHINA
PAKISTAN
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN

PAKISTAN

Hostel

1

165

165

170

182

189

194

206

9

13

14

17

25

31

42

46

48

51

58

64

69

75

76

86

87

89

100

110

111

121

122

131

131

133

135

136

2S

2S

1S

1S

1S

1S

1S

1S

3S

3S

3S

1S

3S

3S

1S

1S

3S

3S

ST

3S

3S

3S

3S

3S

3S

2S

3S

3S

3S

3S

28

28

3S

3S

3S

Room Type Seat

A
B
SA

SA
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Name

MUHAMAMD SHUKUROV
NAVEED AHMED
SHAKEEL AHMAD

M. IDREES AHMAD
YAHYA YOUSEF
HASSAN TALAL KHAN
MA XIAO LONG

RAB NAWAZ

ABDUL QUDOS

YASIR MEHMOOD
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM
UMER IFTIKHAR

HAFIZ HUSSAM SOHAIL
HASEEB UR REHMAN MIRZA
MUSAB YOUSUF

FAISAL HAYAT

MA DENG XIANG

TANG YIMING

SHA LIANG JIAN
MUHAMMAD AHSAN
TAHIR SALEEM
PULATOV SHERZOD
KAMRAN KHAN

ALI HUSSAIN

KALEEM ULLAH KHAN
JIN GUI LONG

ABDUL GHAFFAR TAHIR
MOHAMMAD SALMAN
M. HAMMAD UR RAHMAN
ZOHAIB HASAN

TIJANI MORUFU

WU WEN JIE

SAJID SOHAIL

SHAMS UL HUDA

TAYYEB REHMAN

146

143

4

474

3030

5412

1773

30

4223

11

534

2036

84

82

16

98

4679

4731

1774

3557

41

25

1329

159

798

4764

71

2048

3106

3720

3911

351

137

3023

FU

FU

FSS

FU

SF

FMS

FA

FLL

FU

FMS

SE

FSL

SE

SE

FSS

FSL

FU

FU

FA

FSL

FET

FSL

FET

FA

FAS

FU

FSS

SE

FSL

FSL

FSL

FU

FSL

SF

FAS

PHDTQ
PHD
PHDHIS
MS
LLB
MBA
BS
PHDUR
MA
PHDTM
BSEF
LLB
MSEF
MSEF
MSIR
LLMHR
BS
BS
BS
LLB
PHDEE
PHD
BSEE
BSTI
MSCMA
BS
PHDED
BS
LLB
LLB
LLB
BS
LLMCL
PHD

BSCS

Registration No.

S11

S11

F11

F12

F09

F11

F13

S12

F13

S11

F11

F12

F12

F12

S14

F12

F12

F12

F13

F12

F10

F11

F10

S09

S13

F12

S11

F12

F10

F13

F13

S14

F12

S11

F14

Country Hostel
TAJIKISTAN 2
PAKISTAN 2
PAKISTAN 2
PAKISTAN 2
JORDAN 2
PAKISTAN 2
CHINA 2
PAKISTAN 2
PAKISTAN 2
PAKISTAN 2
PAKISTAN 2
PAKISTAN 2
PAKISTAN 3
PAKISTAN 3
PAKISTAN 3
PAKISTAN 3
CHINA 3
CHINA 3
CHINA 3
PAKISTAN 3
PAKISTAN 3
KAZAKHSTAN 3
PAKISTAN 3
MALDIVES 3
PAKISTAN 3
CHINA 3
PAKISTAN 3
AFGHANISTAN 3
PAKISTAN 3
PAKISTAN 3
NIGERIA 3
CHINA 3
PAKISTAN 3
PAKISTAN 3
AFGHANISTAN 3

149

155

158

160

161

162

172

175

181

184

196

206

5

5

6

12

14

14

18

22

43

45

54

55

114

118

124

125

141

145

151

161

202

203

205

1S

1S

1S

1S

1S

1S

1S

1S

7S

1S

1S

1S

3S

3S

1S

3S

3S

3S

3S

1S

1S

1S

3S

3S

3S

3S

1S

3S

3S

3S

3S

3S

2S

1S

1S

Room Type Seat

SA

SB

SA

SB

SB

SA

SA

o o » O >» > O o»u

>
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Name Registration No. Country Hostel Room Type Seat

LI SHE WU 1780 FA SB F13 CHINA 3 224 1S SB
ASJID BILAL 1765 FAS BSCS Fl1 PAKISTAN 3 239 1S SA
ABDUL JABBAR 68 FSS PHDED S11 PAKISTAN 3 253 1S S
ARSALAN SIDDIQUE 652 FMS MBA  S13 SAUDI ARABIA 3 263 1S SA
HAN CHAO 1835 FA BS S14 CHINA 4 2 3S B
MUSTANSAR MAHMOOD 126 SE PHD  S14 PAKISTAN 4 7 1S SA
OBAID UR RAHMAN 158 FU PHDHI F12 PAKISTAN 4 23 1S S
MA FEI LONG 4687 FU BS F12 CHINA 4 42 3S C
SYED ABDUL QADEEM 455  FU MS S12 PAKISTAN 4 49 1S SA
MUHAMMAD KHALID 663 FU MSHS  F13 AFGHANISTAN 4 53 3S C
NAJAT WALI 522 FSS MSCSOC F14 PAKISTAN 4 54 3S B
SHAH KHALID 806 FLL BSENG Fi11 PAKISTAN 4 61 1S SA
UMAIR FAROOQ 805 FLL BSENG Fi11 PAKISTAN 4 61 1S SB
IMRAN ULLAH 1715 SE BS F10 PAKISTAN 4 63 1S SA
TUAN RISHAN RAZEEN 3489 FSL LLB S12 SRI LANKA 4 75 3S A
IKRAM UL HAQ 577 FU MSHS  S13 PAKISTAN 4 79 1S SA
HAMID ZIA 1627 FLL MAENG" S13 PAKISTAN 4 81 1s SA
MUHAMMAD SERWADA 165 FU PHD  Fi12 UGANDA 4 95 1S S
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN 116 FMS MSMGT F12 PAKISTAN 4 97 2S A
YANG JUN 0 FSS BSEDU S15 CHINA 4 103 3S B
M. ZIA UR REHMAN 26 FMS PHDFIN S11 PAKISTAN 4 114 1S S
EID REHMAN 79 FAS PHDCS S12 PAKISTAN 4 115 1S SA
YUAN ZHEN HUA 4865 FU BS F13 CHINA 4 118 3S A
YUSUF HASHI FARAH 156 FAS MSES S13 SOMALIA 4 122 3S C
LI XING GUANG 0 FA BS S14 CHINA 4 124 3S C
MA KOSENG CHENI 1509 FA BS F10 THAILAND 4 134 3S A
MUHAMMAD UMER 164 FSS MSMC F12 PAKISTAN 4 145 2S A
M. ASIM RAHMANI 3101 FSL LLB F10 PAKISTAN 4 150 1S SA
SARWAR KHAN 2233 FSL LLB(E) F13 PAKISTAN 4 160 1S SB
MIRZA ADNAN BAIG 114 FAS MSMA F12 PAKISTAN 4 163 1S S
HABIB UL HAQ 440 FU MS S12 PAKISTAN 4 165 28 A
KHAIR ULLAH 155 FSS MSSOC Fi13 PAKISTAN 4 165 28 B
AMIR HAMZA 12 FSL MSICL F12 PAKISTAN 4 168 2S B
FAKHAR-E-ALAM 339 FET BSME F13 PAKISTAN 4 175 1S SB
ABDULLAH ZAEEM SHAYAN 1185 FAS BSSE F10 PAKISTAN 4 190 1S SB
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Name

IRSHAD AHMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE MAHER
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

SYED FAKHAR ABBAS SHAH
MUNIR AHMED

LIU GANG

MA HONG YUN

SAI XUE ZHAO

M. AAMIR ADNAN

HASHIM IRFAN

AHMAD ABBAS

SHABEH MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN ALI

ABDUL FATAH

NOOR RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD JEHANGER KHAN
MOHSIN ULLAH

GOHAR RAHMAN

LUNANI FELIX

ATTA ULLAH

ALl YAUR RACHMAN

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MA SHI HU
MA QI BIN
MA QI

AHMED TARIQ BUTT
YOU NING

MAJING QUAN
TIATAO

MA DING

MATIAN CI

MA XIA WEN

MING JIE

MUSARAT ABBAS

696

116

35

233

344

203

1485

4164

134

163

2034

6308

1648

174

15

226

465

242

3320

2074

144

5001

2068

320

3371

377

5035

1708

4300

4872

359

Registration No.

FU

SE

FSL

FMS

FLL

FU

FSS

FAS

FET

FMS

SE

FSL

SE

SE

SE

FSL

SE

FET

FU

SE

FA

FA

FA

FMS

FA

FU

FU

FA

FAS

MSCR

PHD

MSI

MSFIN

MAURDU

PHD

BS

BS

BSED

BSPHY

BSEE

MBA

BS

BSIBF

MSICL

BSIBF

BSEF

BSIBF

LLB

BS

BSME

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BBA

BSTI

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BSES

F13

F13

F12

S13

S14

F14

S10

S10

S11

F11

F13

F13

F12

F10

F12

F11

F11

F11

F11

S13

F11

F13

F12

F12

S14

S14

F11

S14

F14

F13

F12

F10

F13

F14

S11

Country

PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
SOMALIA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
KENYA
PAKISTAN
INDONESIA
PAKISTAN
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
PAKISTAN
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA

PAKISTAN

Hostel

Room Type Seat

191

192

193

199

203

205

7

13

18

19

21

22

22

22

24

26

27

30

33

35

44

44

46

46

48

49

54

61

66

66

68

1S

1S

1S

1S

1S

1S

48

48

45

45

48

48

48

45

48

48

45

48

48

4S

45

45

48

48

4S

4S

4S

4S

4S

4S

4S

4S

4S

4S

4S

SA

S

SA

SA

SA

o » » O O » O » O » O W > O O > > O O
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Name

ASAD KHAN

LI YING LONG
MUSLIH UD DIN
LUO BING

MA XUAN

SUJIN CHENG

M. KHURUM AZIZ
MA ZHI FANG
MEHMOOD KHAN
ABDUL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD AHMAD

SYED HAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD RASHID MUMTAZ

KAMRAN AHMED

TALHA YOUSAF

MA ZHEN HUE

FARHAD

MA ZHI GUO

NISAR ALI KHAN

AHMAD ABDUR REHMAN SHAH

ZHANG DONG DONG
AFFAN KAMAL
SHOAIB MOHAMMAD
MEHROZE KHURSHEED
MAJID IQBAL

AGUS KOMALA
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
RAHIMULLAH
WALEED BILAL
TANSEER UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAUF
ADNAN HANIF

ZAHID MEHMOOD
ARIF HUSSAIN

RANA M. TALHA KHAN

1702

4858

104

4848

4760

445

4852

1088

529

120

962

138

5301

3852

4691

244

1770

138

3515

4867

5099

678

198

1216

750

1404

147

1717

2260

4202

Registration No.

SE

FU

SF

FAS

FU

FAS

FU

FET

FMS

FSS

FMS

FSL

FU

FSS

FET

FSL

FU

FU

FSL

FAS

SE

FU

FAS

FLL

FMS

FAS

FSS

SE

FSL

FET

FU

BS

BS

LLMICL

BS

LLB

BS

BSES

BS

MSCMA

MISH

BSME

BBAIT

MSSOC

MBA

LLB

BS

BSSOC

BS

BSME

LLB

BS

BS

LLB

BSMA

BSIBF

MS

BSSE

BSENG

BBA

BSEE

MSSOC

BS

LLBE

MSMEE

BS

F10

F13

F12

F13

F14

F12

F11

F13

F14

F12

F11

F12

S13

F11

F13

F12

F13

F13

F11

F12

F13

S14

F14

F13

F10

F14

F10

F10

F14

F11

F13

F10

F13

F14

F10

Country

PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
CHINA
CHINA
CHINA
PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
CHINA
INDONESIA
SAUDI ARABIA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
INDONESIA
PAKISTAN
AFGHANISTAN
SAUDI ARABIA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN

PAKISTAN

Hostel

Room Type Seat

69

71

75

82

82

84

91

95

105

107

116

17

20

23

29

31

32

33

33

34

34

40

47

47

51

55

56

65

70

73

77

78

81

85

4S8

4S8

4S8

4S8

45

48

48

48

3S

48

58

45

2S

2S

48

45

45

48

48

45

48

48

45

45

4S

4S

4S

4S

4S

4S

4S

4S

4S

4S

4S

o O O

o O O
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Name

WAQAR UL HASSAN
NAQAB UR RAHMAN
ADIL MUKHTAR
TAO YU NLIANG
M.UMAR KHAY AM
CONG ZI CHANG
NISAR AHMED
REHAN KHAN

M. WAQAS UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM TARIQ

SAIFULLAH

WANG CHENG HU
HASSAN MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
IRFAN HUSSAIN
JUNAID UR REHMAN
ANWAR MUGHEES ALAM
ABDUL REHMAN
RAJA SULMAN TARIQ
JEHANGIR KHAN
ISHTIAQ AHMAD
YASIN AYASLI
KOMBORA J TUNJE
MIAN MUHAMMAD ALI
SHERAZ SHAFIQUE

M. ADIL YOUNIS
MUHAMMAD ALI

M. SOHAIB KHALID
HAN DE CHENG

TAHIR NAZIR

UBAID ULLAH

ADNAN AKRAM
RAHMAT ALI

JABER AHMAD

MUKARAM KHAN

1162

3100

121

3748

3168

348

70

149

3550

4874

3097

920

95

1251

88

537

358

48

20

4769

2483

97

322

355

98

332

380

474

5655

395

1769

295

FAS

FSL

FET

FA

FSL

FU

FMS

FAS

FAS

FSS

FMS

FU

FSL

FAS

FSL

FAS

SE

FU

FSL

FAS

FSL

FU

SE

FSS

FET

FAS

FAS

FSS

FA

FSL

SE

FMS

FSS

FA

SE

BSSE

LLB

BTECH

BSTI

LLB

MS

BBA

BSES

BSPHY

MSSOC

BBA

BS

LLB

BSSE

LLMHR

MCS

MSEF

MSDIC

LLMCL

MSST

LLM

BS

BSECO

MSPSY

MSEE

PHD

BSES

MSPIR

BSTI

LLMCL

BSEF

MBA

BSMC

BS

MS

Registration No.

F10

F10

F13

S14

F13

S14

S11

S11

S11

F13

S12

F13

F10

F09

F12

F12

F12

F12

F12

F14

F13

S13

F14

F12

S13

S14

S11

F11

S13

F12

F11

S12

F12

F13

F12

Country

PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
AFGHANISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
TURKEY
KENYA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
AFGHANISTAN

PAKISTAN

Hostel

KHA
KHA
KHA
KHA
KHA
KHA
KHA
KHB
KHB
KHB
KHB
KHB
KHB
KHB
KHB
KHB
KHB
KHB
KHB
KHB
KHC

KHC

Room Type Seat

87

87

87

90

98

103

106

107

108

110

123

131

133

13

17

43

47

58

61

16

20

25

30

36

39

41

42

53

60

61

22

4S8

4S8

4S8

4S8

45

48

48

48

45

48

48

45

45

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

1S

1S

1S

2S

1S

28

1S

2S

2S

2S

o > > O

o

> > >

w

> > » » >» >

SA

SA

SB
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Name

AMIJID KHAN

YANG WEN SHE
KASHIF KHALIQ

SAMI ULLAH

TIAN CHENT

NAEEM ULLAH

DING KAI

ZAHID ALI KHAN
ISHFAQ AHMED
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
SALMAN KHAN

MA JUN

ALI AKBAR

FAZAL E RAZIQ KHAN
RIFAQAT ULLAH
UMAR FAROOQ

RAHID HUSSAIN
MUMTAZ

ABIDULLAH
SIKANDAR AZAM
AMAM AZAM

JAWAD AHMAD

ZAHID ALI
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
TONG SHUAI
ABDULLAH

GHULAM ABBAS
SHEERAZ ILYAS SHAIKH
KABEER BIN YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD DARAZ KHAN
M. IRFAN ABDUL AZIZ
WAQAR AHMAD DIRRANI
MEHMOOD UL HASSAN

MUHAMAMD MUNEER

3184

4869

3202

528

0

38

1116

379

1994

249

11

3563

1681

245

171

242

6382

3805

372

6394

352

339

294

3168

210

156

14

111

411

673

639

2056

2354

FMS

FU

FMS

FU

FA

FMS

FA

FSL

FAS

FLL

FSS

FSL

FA

FLL

FSL

FLL

FMS

FSL

FSS

FMS

FSS

FSS

SE

FMS

FU

FA

FSS

FSS

FSS

FSS

FSL

FU

FA

FSL

FAS

BBA
BS
BBA
MSTQ
BS
PHD
BS
LLMCL
BSSE
MSENG
PHDPS
LLB
BS
MSENG
LLMIL
MAUR
MBA
LLB
MSCSOC
MBA
MSCMC
MSCMC
Ms
BBA
PHDHIS
BS
MSMC
PHDPSY
MSPSY
MSCPSY
PHDIBF
Ms
MA
LLBE

BSSE

Registration No.

S11

F13

S11

F12

F13

S11

F13

F12

F13

F12

M11

F12

F12

F12

S13

S13

F13

F13

S13

F13

F13

S13

F12

S11

Fl14

F14

F12

F11

S13

F13

S11

F13

F12

F12

F13

Country

PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
CHINA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
INDONESIA
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN

PAKISTAN

Hostel

KHC
KHC
KHC
KHC
KHC
KHC
KHC
KHC
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHD
KHE
KHE
KHE
KHE
KHE

KHE

Room Type Seat

32

32

33

44

46

54

55

58

12

15

17

17

19

20

22

25

26

27

27

35

35

39

40

52

60

62

12

16

16

18

2S

2S

1S

2S

2S

1S

2S

2S

2S

2S

1S

1S

1S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

1S

1S

2S

2S

1S

2S

2S

1S

2S

28

1S

1S

2S

4S

1S

A
B

SA

SA

SB

SA

SB

SB
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Name

JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD NOMAN
AMMAR AHMAD
AHMED FARAZ
KHURRAM SHEHZAD
SHERAZ ALI

ASAD IQBAL
NAVEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MALIK
FAISAL AHMED
SANA ULLAH
NAJEEB ULLAH
HASSAAN KHAN
SALMAN TARIQ
ABDUL KHALIQ
FAYAZ AHMED
INAYAT SHAH
USMAN GHANI

ATIF ELLAHI
HAZRAT BILAL
HIDAYAT ULLAH
SADIQ ULLAH

BASIT ALI GILL
HAFIZ AWAIS BIN NAWAZ
ABDUL WAHEED

MANZOOR UL HAQ

Distribution

1. RHT / Hostel Warden Concerned (for implementation of the decision)

228

1911

3191

183

352

353

288

2016

102

171

2141

57

54

2088

94

102

40

624

26

2172

4816

6375

65

3561

FAS

FET

FMS

FMS

FAS

FAS

FET

FSL

SE

SE

SE

FSS

FMS

SE

FAS

FSL

FSS

FSL

FET

FU

FSS

FAS

FU

FMS

FSL

FSL

MSCPH

BSEF

BBA

MSFIN

BSES

BSES

BSME

LLBE

MSIBF

BSIBF

BS

BSHIS

MSMKT

BSECO

MSNS

LLMHR

MSPSY

LLMIJ

PHDEE

MSAP

MSIR

BSCS

BS

MBA

LLMMF

LLB

2. Assistant Director-I (Men's Hostels)

3. Web Master (with the request to upload the list)

Registration No.

S13

F12

S11

S12

S11

S11

F13

F12

F14

F10

F13

S12

F13

F13

F14

F12

F12

F12

F10

F13

F14

F11

F13

F13

Fl14

F12

Country

PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
AFGHANISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN
PAKISTAN

PAKISTAN

Hostel

KHE
KHE
KHE
KHE
KHE
KHE
KHE
KHE
KHE
KHF
KHF
KHF
KHF
KHF
KHF
KHF
KHF
KHF
KHF
KHF
KHF
KHF
KHF
KHF
KHF

KHT

Room Type Seat

19

19

26

29

35

35

38

48

62

8

11

14

16

20

23

24

30

35

36

39

47

49

56

56

63

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

1S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

2S

1S

1S

2S

1S

1S

2S

2S

2S

2S

1S

4S

SB

SA

(Dr. Hafiz Abid Masood)
Provost, Men's Hostels
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